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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 Moy. S1 Moy. S2N°Ex. Modules

S1 Validé (Comp.)N131145287 ACHOURI OMAR

13.7117.00 15.00 10.00 12.00 19.00 15.00 8.00404 Notes =>

N120079159 ADLOUNE RIDA

8.00 .00 Abs 6.00 2.00 4.00 4.00405 Notes =>

N133079732 AFFOUSSE AYA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs406 Notes =>

Z211300074 AKACHMIR KHALID

3.00 Abs 12.00 2.00 2.00 16.00 3.00407 Notes =>

N136054090 AMAADOUR IMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs408 Notes =>

N132118897 AMHAOUCH OUIDADE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs409 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN133288685 AMOKRANE IMANE

8.0010.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 2.00 15.00 4.003451 Notes =>

Z213201797 AMRAOUI TOURIA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs410 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)S132135369 ARRACH HOUDA

11.1411.00 13.00 11.00 7.00 13.00 16.00 7.00411 Notes =>

1513754685 AYACHI BOUCHALA GHITA

15.00 10.00 Abs 12.00 13.00 Abs Abs3452 Notes =>

N132238006 BABOUCHE  ADNANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs412 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N120013822 BAHOURA AMINE

10.4310.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 12.00 13.00 6.00413 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN147050447 BAJJOU LOUBNA

12.8617.00 12.00 10.00 14.00 11.00 16.00 10.00414 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN132310591 BAYADDOU INSSAF

15.4319.00 15.00 12.00 14.00 17.00 15.00 16.00415 Notes =>

N139338145 BELBKRI AMINA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs416 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN139353793 BEL-KHIR SOUFIANE

9.1415.00 8.00 12.00 13.00 1.00 11.00 4.00417 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138275030 BENCHICHI AYOUB

12.1415.00 12.00 13.00 9.00 18.00 14.00 4.00418 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N130206838 BENHAMMANE NORA

12.4314.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 18.00 15.00 7.00419 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.) (Comp.)B132060555 BOUJMIL AMATE ALLAH

10.2912.00 7.00 12.00 6.00 14.00 15.00 6.00420 Notes =>
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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 Moy. S1 Moy. S2N°Ex. Modules

C130051807 BOUKAR FATIMA- ZOHRA

5.00 Abs Abs 4.00 Abs Abs Abs421 Notes =>

N137343452 BOUKIOUD OMAR

13.00 Abs 5.00 10.00 Abs 13.00 12.003456 Notes =>

N130212998 BOUSSARI MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs422 Notes =>

N131258010 CHAFIK ZOUHAYR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs423 Notes =>

N137221137 CHAHBOUN FATIMA ZAHRAE

12.00 Abs Abs Abs 10.00 14.00 Abs424 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN145009122 CHAMLALI MARYAM

14.5717.00 16.00 10.00 17.00 17.00 15.00 10.00425 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N133338038 CHARADI ZOUHIR

10.7113.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 7.00 13.00 10.003461 Notes =>

N148060064 CHEKKOUH AYMANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs426 Notes =>

N138146797 DAHAK NASSIMA

11.00 Abs 11.00 Abs Abs 15.00 Abs427 Notes =>

N137344898 DAKKI CHAYMAE

12.00 3.00 Abs 10.00 6.00 15.00 16.003463 Notes =>

N135295474 DAOUDI HAJAR

10.00 Abs 10.00 Abs Abs 16.00 Abs428 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138314962 DERAOUI SANAE

8.5711.00 8.00 10.00 10.00 1.00 15.00 5.00429 Notes =>

S131217350 DOUIMAJ OUASSIM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs430 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137259645 DRISSI YASSMINE

9.5710.00 5.00 10.00 6.00 10.00 15.00 11.003465 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N139237023 ECHERG SAID

12.0011.00 8.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 15.00 12.00431 Notes =>

23783828 EDDIB IMAD

8 12.00 12.67 12.67 12 Abs 12.005512 Notes =>

N135178684 EL ABDI ABDELMOUGHIT

4.00 Abs Abs 1.00 Abs 2.00 Abs432 Notes =>

N137046677 EL ANNANY REDA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs433 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N130293560 EL AOUFY OTMANE

10.7110.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 10.00 15.00 7.003467 Notes =>
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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 Moy. S1 Moy. S2N°Ex. Modules

26755299 EL ASSAL SANAE

11.50 10.67 10.33 11.00 Abs Abs Abs5515 Notes =>

N135352481 EL AZHARI MOHAMMED

12.00 Abs 10.00 10.00 Abs 15.00 12.003468 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ213201548 EL BALOUJ TOURIA

14.0017.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 16.00 16.00 10.00434 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN134212357 EL- BAYDAOUI BTISSAM

9.2910.00 6.00 10.00 11.00 2.00 16.00 10.00435 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N138175574 EL BOUKAI IMANE

11.2913.00 6.00 12.00 13.00 11.00 14.00 10.003469 Notes =>

N142051779 EL GHAFIRI AMINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs436 Notes =>

24744518 EL GHANDOUR BRAHIM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs437 Notes =>

N132035266 EL HADDAF HAJAR

1.00 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs438 Notes =>

N120028403 EL IDRISSI  ADNANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs439 Notes =>

N148001468 EL IDRISSI SALMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs440 Notes =>

N131379634 EL JANATI ANASS

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs441 Notes =>

N131307063 EL JOKH HAMZA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 14.00 Abs442 Notes =>

S146050718 EL KASMI ZOUHAIR

4.00 Abs Abs Abs 1.00 3.00 4.00443 Notes =>

N132224186 EL KAYISSE OUSSAMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs444 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ216601335 EL KHANCHOUF SAMI

16.7119.00 18.00 13.00 16.00 19.00 15.00 17.00445 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ203202866 EL MOFQUI SAID

8.006.00 5.00 10.00 7.00 4.00 14.00 10.00446 Notes =>

N130051972 EL QRAQCHI HAJAR

3.00 Abs 4.00 1.00 Abs 4.00 3.00447 Notes =>

N136313587 EL YAKOUBI ABDELADIM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs448 Notes =>

N134224596 EL-AMALI ABDELHAY

1.00 3.00 Abs Abs 2.00 Abs 3.00449 Notes =>
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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 Moy. S1 Moy. S2N°Ex. Modules

S131124900 ELBAZOUTI SAIF EDDINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs450 Notes =>

N130234089 ELBOUNI MOUHCINE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs451 Notes =>

N131164400 EL-HALAISSI OUMAYMA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs452 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN135243105 ELHALLAOUI RAJAE

11.2911.00 10.00 12.00 10.00 11.00 15.00 10.003472 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130189899 ELMNII SALMA

9.718.00 6.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 6.00453 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN120012763 EN-NAJARI MOSTAFA

9.8611.00 10.00 11.00 5.00 10.00 14.00 8.003474 Notes =>

1ère Année ValidéeZ193205219 EN-NAJJARI MOHAMMED

12.14
11.36

12.00 10.00 12.00 15.00 10.00 14.00 12.00 10.575524 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN136354300 ENNIDAM ZAINAB

8.149.00 4.00 12.00 6.00 3.00 13.00 10.00454 Notes =>

S1 ValidéZ213201146 ERRACHIDI JAMILA

13.1417.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 17.00 14.00 14.00455 Notes =>

Z213201547 ER-REQURAQUY HAJAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs456 Notes =>

S140008470 ES SEYOURY FAYSSAL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs457 Notes =>

N142071594 ESSADRATI ABDELHANNANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs458 Notes =>

N131208376 ESSALHI YOUSRA

15.00 Abs 10.00 11.00 15.00 Abs 13.003476 Notes =>

N131176544 GELGANE NAWAL

13.00 Abs 10.00 10.00 2.00 15.00 11.003478 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN142003500 HAMDOUN BRAHIM

9.579.00 13.00 10.00 5.00 10.00 15.00 5.00459 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)N139158531 HAMMAOUI MOHAMMED AMINE

12.0011.00 13.00 15.00 18.00 12.00 8.00 7.003480 Notes =>

N145045220 HAMMOUCH HOUDA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs460 Notes =>

N142018079 HARBOUCH MAHA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs461 Notes =>

N139171083 HIRI OMAR

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs462 Notes =>
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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 Moy. S1 Moy. S2N°Ex. Modules

S1 Validé (Comp.)N130052393 HMAMOU SOUKAINA

11.7115.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 17.00 15.00 5.00463 Notes =>

N139195426 IBN ABDELKRIM NISRINE

10.00 5.00 2.00 Abs Abs 16.00 4.00464 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN120007430 IDRISSI MEN-LAYKHAFI HIND

8.006.00 6.00 11.00 8.00 .00 15.00 10.00465 Notes =>

Z193201010 KHALID TAMIMI

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs466 Notes =>

N131173624 KOUNDI AYYOUB

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs467 Notes =>

N134126722 KOUNI HAYANI SARA

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs468 Notes =>

S134335109 LAANAYA ABDERRAFIE

5.00 3.00 10.00 2.00 6.00 16.00 Abs3483 Notes =>

Z215600487 LAKHCHICH  HASSAN

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs469 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN135351746 LAKHIARI SALMA

16.7119.00 18.00 13.00 15.00 19.00 16.00 17.00470 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)Z213202030 LAKHLIFI KARIM

10.8611.00 7.00 11.00 11.00 11.00 15.00 10.00471 Notes =>

N137145755 LAMKADMI NABIL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs 14.00 Abs472 Notes =>

60531912 LEBONGHO NGALI ANELLE PRISCILLA

16.00 16.00 12.00 14.00 12.00 Abs 16.005538 Notes =>

N131207453 MAADOUR LAMIAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs473 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN120005204 MARZAK KHADIJA

10.5711.00 10.00 10.00 15.00 2.00 16.00 10.00474 Notes =>

Z173203558 MCHARTI SOUFIANE

Abs Abs Abs 10.00 Abs 15.00 Abs475 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN130217325 MOTYA KHADIJA

7.869.00 4.00 11.00 8.00 1.00 16.00 6.00476 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N137346135 MOUFARRIH HAJAR

10.7110.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 14.00 16.00 5.003487 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN132170920 NABIH OUMAIMA

12.0010.00 13.00 10.00 14.00 10.00 15.00 12.005548 Notes =>

Z213204142 NAFIE MOHAMED HOUSSAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs477 Notes =>
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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 Moy. S1 Moy. S2N°Ex. Modules

S1 Non ValidéN130368220 NEQQAZ YAHYA

8.1413.00 4.00 10.00 9.00 6.00 3.00 12.00478 Notes =>

N137258802 OUARDA FATIMA- ZAHRA

4.00 Abs Abs 1.00 Abs 15.00 Abs479 Notes =>

N136237694 OUARDI ILYAS

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs480 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N132321541 OUAZZANI TAYBI OUSSAMA

13.4315.00 14.00 10.00 17.00 14.00 16.00 8.00481 Notes =>

N130052331 OUBAIDDOU MERYEM

1.00 Abs 5.00 Abs Abs 2.00 3.00482 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN137358760 OUBBAHMA LATIFA

8.0010.00 2.00 10.00 10.00 1.00 11.00 12.00483 Notes =>

N142057784 OUJADOU ZINEB

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs484 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.) (Comp.)N147070169 QOBBI CHAIMAE

10.0013.00 6.00 12.00 5.00 10.00 16.00 8.00485 Notes =>

N138307552 RAFIE MOHAMMED

10.00 Abs 10.00 Abs Abs 15.00 14.003488 Notes =>

N130161949 RAI ISMAIL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs486 Notes =>

N137256808 RAZOUKI HANANE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs487 Notes =>

N149018697 RZINI FATIMA ZAHRAE

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs488 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN135358015 SAQLI ZINEB

10.0011.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 15.00 4.003489 Notes =>

1ère Année Validée (Comp.)1513763674 SDIRI WAFAE

11.71
11.71

13.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 13.00 15.00 12.00 11.715556 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN134029447 SNIHJI CHAIMAE

13.5719.00 11.00 12.00 16.00 11.00 15.00 11.00489 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN139340410 TAHBOUL YOUSRA

16.4319.00 18.00 13.00 16.00 18.00 16.00 15.00490 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN138320910 TALEB AYOUB

7.438.00 .00 12.00 9.00 1.00 15.00 7.00491 Notes =>

N139204507 TAQESSOUTE MOHAMMED

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs492 Notes =>

99029148 TERHZAZ HICHAM

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs5560 Notes =>
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M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6 M7 Moy. S1 Moy. S2N°Ex. Modules

Z203200149 TOURABI ISMAIL

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs493 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN120005042 ZAANANE HOUDA

8.579.00 6.00 12.00 8.00 3.00 16.00 6.00494 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.) (Comp.)N137209551 ZAIR ZINEB

10.4310.00 7.00 12.00 10.00 6.00 14.00 14.00495 Notes =>

S1 ValidéN133304095 ZAKRI HAFSA

14.1417.00 15.00 13.00 10.00 18.00 16.00 10.00496 Notes =>

S1 Validé (Comp.)N137079755 ZARFI OMAR

10.4312.00 5.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 15.00 10.00497 Notes =>

N142055676 ZAYA AYYOUB

Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs498 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131326713 ZDIH HALIMA

11.1410.00 14.00 15.00 5.00 15.00 15.00 4.003491 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéN131264284 ZIYANE HANAE

9.43
10.40

11 4.00 10.00 11.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 11.365564 Notes =>

S1 Non ValidéZ206600561 ZOUIDAR HANAE

8.5710.00 5.00 11.00 9.00 1.00 14.00 10.003493 Notes =>
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